Name of post
Department

Ranked List came in to
force w.e.f

Date of receipt of

Vacancy

No. of vacancies

Date of Advice
NJD :NIL
TOC :NIL
NCA :NIL

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE MALAPPURAM

Appointment Chart

Clerk/ Cashier — (Part II- Society quota)
District Co — Operative Bank

31.01.2017

16.08.2019

1
20.08.2019

Pending Turns:

TPO :2 (MRII 36M, MR II 38 SIUC N)

Main Rotation Stands at MR II 39 OC already filled up

Sl. Name and Address of candidate Rank No.|Community Rotation as approyed Remarks
No. by the Commission
AKBAR ALI P
NADUKKANDI PO
1 | ARAVANKARA 27 | MAPPILA | MRII 36M Satisfied
POOKKOTTUR
MALAPPURAM
For District Officer,
KPSC District Office,

Malappuram.




